                	 Log in
	Registration
                            Search for
                                --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T3923.
                                                        SHARE
                                                        HTML
                                                        DOWNLOAD
                                                            Size: px
                                                            Start display at page:
                                                    Download "--> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T3923."
                                                                Error:
                                                             Download Document
                                        	  Aubrie Sherman
	 5 years ago
	 Views:
                                                                                Transcription
                                                                                1 Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB ICS W 04 Replacing GB/T Textiles - Tensile Properties of Fabrics - Part 2: Determination of Maximum Force Using the Grab Method (ISO :1999, MOD) Issued on: October 10, 2013 Implemented on: May 1, 2014 Issued by: General Administration for Quality Supervision, Inspection and Quarantine (AQSIQ); Standardization Administration (SAC) of the People s Republic of China.   Page 1 of 15
2 Table of Contents Foreword Scope Normative References Terms and Definitions Principle Sampling Apparatus Atmosphere for Conditioning and Testing Preparation of Test Specimens Procedure Calculation and Expression of Results Test Report Appendix A Appendix B Appendix C Page 2 of 15
3 Foreword GB/T 3923 consists of the following parts, under the general title Textiles - Tensile properties of fabrics : Part 1: Determination of maximum force and elongation at maximum force using the strip method; Part 2: Determination of maximum force using the grab method. This Part is Part 2 of GB/T This Part was drafted according to the rules specified in GB/T This Part replaces GB/T "Textiles - Tensile properties of fabrics - Part 2: Determination of breaking force - Grab method". Compared with GB/T , the main technical changes in this Part are as follows: In Chapter 2 "Normative References", GB/T 8170 was deleted; GB/T 6682, GB/T and GB/T were added; Add 3.1 and the note of 3.4; The provision of laboratory sampling (8.1) was integrated into Chapter 5; Test specimen "length shall not less than 150 mm" in 8.2 was changed into "length shall be long enough to secure the gauge length of 100 mm"; 8.2 was divided into 8.2 and 8.3; and the location of index line was changed from "37.5 mm" into 38 mm; Add gauge length 75 mm in 9.1; Schematic diagram of sample clamping in 9.3 was deleted; The requirements of "round the results for values" in 10.1 was modified; and add "if required" in 10.2 and This Part was redrafted based on ISO :1999 "Textiles - Tensile properties of fabrics - Part 2: Determination of maximum force using the grab method" (English edition). The main differences between this Part and ISO :1999 are as follows: Foreword, introduction and bibliography of the international standard were deleted;   Page 3 of 15
4 Chapter 1 "Scope" was modified; The international standards and European Union standards specified in Normative References are replaced by corresponding national standards of China; The note of 3.4 was modified; Subclause of 6.1 was replaced by inclusion of items; Chapter 10 was divided into 3 subclauses; add note of 10.1 and equation (1). This Part was proposed by the China National Textile and Apparel Council. This Part shall be under the jurisdiction of Subcommittee on Basic Standard the National Technical Committee 209 on Textiles of Standardization Administration of China (SAC/TC 209/SC 1). Drafting organizations of this Part: CTS (Beijing) Textile Testing & Certification Services and National Textile Quality Supervision Testing Center. Chief drafting staffs of this Part: Liu Ming, Zheng Yuying, Wang Ying and Li Yafeng. The previous editions replaced by this Part are as follows: GB/T ; GB/T Page 4 of 15
5 Textiles - Tensile Properties of Fabrics - Part 2: Determination of Maximum Force Using the Grab Method 1 Scope This Part of GB/T 3923 specifies a procedure for the determination of maximum force of textile fabrics known as the grab test. The method is mainly applicable to woven textile fabrics. It may be applicable to fabrics produced by other techniques. It is normally not applicable to woven elastic fabrics, geotextiles, nonwovens, coated fabrics, textile-glass woven fabrics and fabrics made from carbon fibres or polyolefin tape yarn. The method specifies the determination of the maximum force of test specimens in equilibrium with the standard atmosphere for testing and of test specimens in the wet state. The method is restricted to the use of constant rate of extension (CRE) testing machines. 2 Normative References The following referenced documents are indispensable for the application of this document. For dated references, only the edition cited applies. For undated references, the latest edition of the referenced document (including any amendments) applies. GB/T 6529 Textiles - Standard atmospheres for conditioning and testing (GB/T , ISO 139:2005, MOD) GB/T 6682 Water for analytical laboratory use - Specification and test methods (GB/T , ISO 3696:1987, MOD) GB/T Verification of static uniaxial testing machines - Part 1: Tension / compression testing machines - Verification and calibration of the force-measuring system (GB/T , ISO :2004, IDT) GB/T Measurement management systems - Requirements for measurement processes and measuring equipment (GB/T , ISO 10012:2003, IDT)   Page 5 of 15
6 One clamp (25 mm) (40 mm min., preferably 50 mm), positioned with the wider direction of the clamp perpendicular to the line of application of the force; a second clamp of the same dimensions positioned perpendicular to the first so that the wider direction of the clamp is parallel to the direction of application of the force. One clamp (25 mm) (40 mm min., preferably 50 mm), positioned with the wider direction of the clamp perpendicular to the line of application of the force; a second clamp 25 mm 25 mm. 6.2 Equipment for cutting test specimens. 6.3 Equipment in which test specimens can be immersed in water preparatory to wet testing. 6.4 Grade 3 water in accordance with GB/T 6682 for wetting test specimens. 6.5 Non-ionic wetting agent. 7 Atmosphere for Conditioning and Testing The atmospheres for preconditioning, conditioning and testing shall be as specified in GB/T Note: It is recommended that samples are conditioned for at least 24 h in the relaxed state. Preconditioning and conditioning are not required for tests in the wet condition. 8 Preparation of Test Specimens 8.1 General From each laboratory sample two sets of test specimens shall be cut, one set in the warp direction and the other in the weft direction (or in the machine and cross-machine directions, where applicable). Each set shall consist of at least five test specimens, except that if a higher degree of precision is required, more test specimens shall be tested. In accordance with Chapter 5 and Appendix B no test specimens shall be cut from within 150 mm of either edge of the laboratory sample. No test specimen taken from the warp direction shall contain the same longitudinal threads and no test specimen taken from the weft direction shall contain the same picks. 8.2 Dimensions   Page 8 of 15
7 and so that the line drawn on the test specimen coincides with one edge of the jaws. After closing the upper jaw, avoid pretension when adjusting the specimen along the guide line in the lower jaw so that the fabric hangs under its own weight when the lower clamp is closed. 9.4 Operation Engage any device for recording the maximum force. Put the movable clamp in motion and extend the test specimen to the point of rupture. Record the maximum force in newtons (N). Perform the test at least on five test specimens of each fabric direction. Record any break which occurs within 5 mm of the clamping line of the jaws and report the result as a jaw break. At the end of the five tests examine the results obtained. If any of the jaw break results falls above the lowest "normal" break result, then it can be included. If any of the jaw break results falls below the lowest "normal" break result then it shall be excluded and further tests carried out to obtained five "normal" breaks. If all the results are jaw breaks, or if five "normal" breaks can not be obtained then the individual results shall be reported without the coefficient of variation or confidence limits. Jaw break results shall be indicated as such in the report. 9.5 Tests on wet test specimens Perform the test according to 9.1 to 9.4 immediately after removal of a test specimen from the liquid (see 8.4.2) and briefly placing it on blotting paper to remove excess water. 10 Calculation and Expression of Results 10.1 Calculate the arithmetic mean of the maximum force, in newtons (N), for each direction tested. Round the results for values: a) < 100 N: to the nearest 1 N; b) 100 N to < 1000 N: to the nearest 10 N; c) 1000 N: to the nearest 100 N. Note: As required, calculated results may be rounded off to the nearest 0.1 N or 1 N If required, calculate the coefficient of variation to the nearest 0.1 % If required, the 95 % confidence limits of the relevant properties tested can be calculated by equation (1), rounded to the same precision as the mean values.   Page 10 of 15
8 Appendix A (Informative) Suggested Procedure for Sampling A.1 Bulk sample (number of pieces from a shipment or lot) The appropriate number of pieces should be taken at random from the shipment or lot as specified in Table A.1. No piece that shows signs of damage or dampness incurred during transit should be included in the sample. Table A.1 Bulk Sample Number of pieces in shipment or lot Number of pieces in bulk sample, minimum to to to A.2 Number of laboratory samples From each piece in the bulk sample, a laboratory sample of length at least 1 m and of full width should be cut (from a position taken at random but at least 3 m from an end of the piece). Areas that are creased or that have a visible fault should not be included in the sample.   Page 12 of 15
                                        Similar documents
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T3917.3-2009 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 59.080.30 W 04 GB/T 3917.3-2009 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T12939-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 83.160.99 G 41 GB/T 12939-2015 Replacing
        More information
        Series of Motorcycle Tyres
        GB/T 2983-28 Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T2983-28 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 83.16.1 G 41 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T1171-2006 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB ICS 21.220.10 G 42 National Standard of the People s Republic of China GB/T 1171-2006 Replacing
        More information
        National Standard of the People s Republic of China
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T18287-2013 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 29.220.01 K 82 National Standard of the People s Republic
        More information
        GB/T / IEC :2007
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T16935.1-2008 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 29.120 K 30 GB/T 16935.1-2008 / IEC
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T14951-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.020 R 06 National Standard of the People s Republic of China GB Replacing GB/T 14951-1994,
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T18386-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.020 T
        More information
        Minimum Allowable Values of Energy Efficiency and Energy Efficiency Grades for Small and Medium Three-phase Asynchronous Motors
        ICS 27.010 F 01 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 中华人民共和国国家标准 GB 18613-2012 Replace GB 18613-2006 Minimum Allowable Values of Energy Efficiency and Energy Efficiency Grades for Small
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T Translated by:
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T4502-2009 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 83.160.10 National Standard of the People s Republic of China GB G 41 GB/T
        More information
        GB / ISO :2011
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB10827.1-2014 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 53.060 J 83 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB / ISO 3691-1:2011 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T3190-2008 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 77.150.10 H 60 GB/T 3190-2008 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T28542-2012 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE GB PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040.10 T 37 GB/T 28542-2012 Road Vehicles
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T4501-2016 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB ICS 83.160.10 G 41 GB/T 4501-2016 Replacing GB/T 4501-2008 Laboratory Test Methods for Truck and
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T25978-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.020 T 04 GB/T 25978-2010 Road vehicles
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB4094.2-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.020 T 08
        More information
        National Standard. of the People s Republic of China
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB4793.1-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 19.080; 71.040.10 L 09 National Standard GB of the People s Republic of China GB 4793.1-2007
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB18351-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 75.160.20 E 31 GB 18351-2015 Replacing
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.040.99 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB T 35 Replacing GB/T 20234.1-2011 Connection
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T 20234.2-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040.99 T 35 GB/T 20234.2-2015 Replacing
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB9744-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 83.160.10 G 41 GB/T 9744-2015 Replacing
        More information
        QB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QB/T2858-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL LIGHT INDUSTRY STANDARD QB OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 97 180 Y 50 Reference No.
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB17930-2016 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 75.160.20 E 31 GB 17930-2016 Replacing
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB17930-2013 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 75.160.20 E 31 GB 17930-2013 Replacing
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB9743-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 83.160.10 G 41 GB/T 9743-2015 Replacing
        More information
        Electric Vehicles Engineering Approval Evaluation Program 电动汽车定型试验规程
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T18388-2005 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.080.01 T 47 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T2977-2008 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 83.160.10 G 41 GB/T 2977-2008 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T19751-2005 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.080.01 T 47 GB/T 19751-2005 Hybrid
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB23255-2009 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.040.20 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB T38 Photometric characteristics
        More information
        NB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: NB/T ENERGY INDUSTRY STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: NB/T 33001-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 29.200 K 81 NB ENERGY INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA NB/T 33001-2010 Specification
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T31255-2014 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 13.110 J 09 GB/T 31255-2014 Safety of
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T702-2008 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB ICS 70.140.60 H 44 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB/T 702-2008 Replacing
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T340-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net AUTOMOBILE INDUSTRY STANDARD QC OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T34014-2017 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040 T 47 GB/T 34014-2017 Coding regulation
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB29743-2013 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 03.220.20 R 16 GB 29743-2013 Motor Vehicle
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T25978-2018 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.020 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB T
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.020 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB T 04 Replacing GB/T 1589-2004 Limits of dimensions,
        More information
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina EDICTOFGOVERNMENT± Inordertopromotepubliceducationandpublicsafety,equaljusticefor al,abeterinformedcitizenry,theruleoflaw,worldtradeandworld peace,thislegaldocumentisherebymadeavailableonanoncommercial
        More information
        Cycle life requirements and test methods for traction battery of electric vehicle
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T 31484-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.120 T 47 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB GB/T 31484-2015 Cycle life
        More information
        QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD
        QC/T 198- Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T198- www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net QC ICS 43.040.10 AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA T 36 QC/T 198-
        More information
        JJG Translated English of Chinese Standard: JJG
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: JJG646-2006 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net National Metrological Verification Regulation of the People's Republic of China JJG JJG 646-2006 Locomotive
        More information
        GB / IEC :2005
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB5226.1-2008 GB National Standard ICS 29.020 J 09 of the People s Republic of China GB 5226.1-2008 / IEC 60204-1:2005 Replacing GB 5226.1-2002 Electrical safety
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T31258-2014 www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 97.200.40
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB15085-2013 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040.60 T 26 GB 15085-2013 Replacing
        More information
        GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA. The reliability test methods of drive motor system for electric vehicles
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T29307-2012 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.040 T 21 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC
        More information
        MT/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: MT/T COAL INDUSTRY STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: MT/T249-1997 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net COAL INDUSTRY STANDARD MT OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 29.160.30 K 25 MT/T 249-1997 Flameproof
        More information
        Safety Requirements for Portable Metal Ladders
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB12142-2007 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 13.100 C 68 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB25389.1-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB ICS 27.180 E 11 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB/T 25389.1-2010 Wind turbine
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T26774-2016 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.150 T 50 GB/T 26774-2016 Replacing
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
        ICS 43.020 T 04 GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB/T 12540-2009 Replacing GB/ T12540-1990 Minimum Turning Circle Diameter, Minimum Turning Clearance Circle Diameter and Out Value
        More information
        म नक भवन, 9 बह द रश ह फर म ग, नई दद ल
        म नक भवन, 9 बह द रश ह फर म ग, नई दद ल 110002 Manak Bhavan, 9 Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi 110002 द रभ ष 23231282 Website: www.bis.org.in त र: म नकस थ Phones 23230131 email: txd@bis.org.in Grams:
        More information
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina EDICTOFGOVERNMENT± Inordertopromotepubliceducationandpublicsafety,equaljusticefor al,abeterinformedcitizenry,theruleoflaw,worldtradeandworld peace,thislegaldocumentisherebymadeavailableonanoncommercial
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. QCT Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T791-2007 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA QC ICS 43.140 T 80 QC/T 791-2007
        More information
        Electric Vehicle Conductive Charging System A.C./D.C. Electric Vehicle Charging Station
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T18487.3-2001 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE GB PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 29.060.10 T 36 GB/T 1 8487.3-2001 Electric
        More information
        NB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: NB/T Energy Industry Standard
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: NB/T33002-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 29.200 NB K 81 Energy Industry Standard of the People s Republic of China NB/T 33002-2010 Specification
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T970- www.chinesestandard.net Buy True-PDF Auto-delivery. Sales@ChineseStandard.net AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY STANDARD QC OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.060.20
        More information
        MT/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: MT/T COAL INDUSTRY STANDARD OF
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: MT/T478-2011 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net MT COAL INDUSTRY STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 29.160.30;29.260.20 K 25 Registration
        More information
        Textiles Bursting properties of fabrics
        BRITISH STANDARD BS EN ISO 13938-1:1999 Textiles Bursting properties of fabrics Part 1: Hydraulic method for determination of bursting strength and bursting distension The European Standard EN ISO 13938-1:1999
        More information
        GB Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB 811-2010 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 13.340.20 C 73 GB 811-2010 Replacing GB
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T23341.2-2009 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 27.020 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA GB J 91 Turbochargers - Part 2:
        More information
        National Standard of People s Republic of China
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB 8410-2006 www.chinesestandard.net Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 13. 220. 40 T 09 National Standard of People s Republic of China GB GB 8410-2006 Replacing
        More information
        QC/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T AUTOMOBILE INDUSTRY STANDARD
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: QC/T707-2004 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net AUTOMOBILE INDUSTRY STANDARD QC OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA QC/T 707-2004 Technical specification
        More information
        ISO INTERNATIONAL STANDARD. Road vehicles Roof load carriers Part 4: Magnetic fixing devices
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 11154-4 First edition 2004-10-15 Road vehicles Roof load carriers Part 4: Magnetic fixing devices Véhicules routiers Dispositifs porte-charges de toit Partie 4: Dispositifs à
        More information
        ISO INTERNATIONAL STANDARD. Road vehicles Road load Part 2: Reproduction on chassis dynamometer
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 10521-2 First edition 2006-10-01 Road vehicles Road load Part 2: Reproduction on chassis dynamometer Véhicules routiers Résistance sur route Partie 2: Reproduction sur banc dynamométrique
        More information
        JJG Translated English of Chinese Standard: JJG Wayne Zheng et. al
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: JJG797-2013 www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et. al Sales@ChineseStandard.net JJG National Metrological Verification Regulations of the People s Republic of China
        More information
        STRENGTH AND ELONGATION, BREAKING OF WOVEN CLOTH; GRAB METHOD
        December 28, 1989 SUPERSEDING METHOD 5100 July 20, 1978 1. SCOPE STRENGTH AND ELONGATION, BREAKING OF WOVEN CLOTH; GRAB METHOD 1.1 This method is intended for determining the breaking strength and elongation
        More information
        Sample of a typical ISO standard
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 11901-3 First edition 2014-03-01 Tools for pressing Gas springs Part 3: Gas spring with increased spring force and compact built height Outillage de presse Ressorts à gaz Partie
        More information
        This document is a preview generated by EVS
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 23671 Second edition 2015-09-01 Passenger car tyres Method for measuring relative wet grip performance Loaded new tyres Pneumatiques pour voitures particulières Méthode de mesure
        More information
        National Standard of the People s Republic of China
        ICS 43.040.99 T 35 National Standard of the People s Republic of China GB/T 20234.2-2011 Connection set for conductive charging of electric vehicles Part 2: AC charging coupler 电动汽车传导充电用连接装置第 2 部分 : 交流充电接口
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T11918.1-2014 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 29.120.30 K 30 GB/T 11918.1-2014 Replacing
        More information
        This document is a preview generated by EVS
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 16130 First edition 2015-08-01 Aerospace series Dynamic testing of the locking behaviour of bolted connections under transverse loading conditions (vibration test) Aéronautique
        More information
        This document is a preview generated by EVS
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 1179-1 Second edition 2013-11-01 Connections for general use and fluid power Ports and stud ends with ISO 228-1 threads with elastomeric or metal-to-metal sealing Part 1: Threaded
        More information
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina
        ThePeople s RepublicofChina EDICTOFGOVERNMENT± Inordertopromotepubliceducationandpublicsafety,equaljusticefor al,abeterinformedcitizenry,theruleoflaw,worldtradeandworld peace,thislegaldocumentisherebymadeavailableonanoncommercial
        More information
        This document is a preview generated by EVS
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 12405-1 First edition 2011-08-15 Electrically propelled road vehicles Test specification for lithium-ion traction battery packs and systems Part 1: High-power applications Véhicules
        More information
        --> Buy True-PDF --> Auto-delivered in 0~10 minutes. JT/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: JT/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: JT/T1094-2016 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION INDUSTRY JT STANDARD OF THEPEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.080.20 T 42
        More information
        This document is a preview generated by EVS
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 13948-1 Second edition 2015-08-15 Diesel engines Fuel injection pumps and fuel injector low-pressure connections Part 1: Threaded connections Moteurs diesels Raccords basse pression
        More information
        ISO INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 8178-2 Second edition 2008-04-15 Reciprocating internal combustion engines Exhaust emission measurement Part 2: Measurement of gaseous and particulate exhaust emissions under
        More information
        ISO INTERNATIONAL STANDARD. Earth-mover tyres and rims Part 3: Rims. Pneumatiques et jantes pour engins de terrassement Partie 3: Jantes
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 4250-3 Fourth edition 2011-05-01 Earth-mover tyres and rims Part 3: Rims Pneumatiques et jantes pour engins de terrassement Partie 3: Jantes Reference number ISO 4250-3:2011(E)
        More information
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 15524 First edition 2011-11-01 Pneumatic fluid power Cylinders Single-rod short-stroke cylinders, 1 000 kpa (10 bar) series, bores from 20 mm to 100 mm Transmissions pneumatiques
        More information
        ISO INTERNATIONAL STANDARD. Tyres Electrical resistance Test method for measuring electrical resistance of tyres on a test rig
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 16392 First edition 2007-10-15 Tyres Electrical resistance Test method for measuring electrical resistance of tyres on a test rig Pneumatiques Résistance électrique Méthode d'essai
        More information
        ISO 2320 INTERNATIONAL STANDARD. Prevailing torque type steel nuts Mechanical and performance properties
        Provläsningsexemplar / Preview INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 2320 Fourth edition 2008-11-01 Prevailing torque type steel nuts Mechanical and performance properties Écrous autofreinés en acier Caractéristiques
        More information
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 10542-2 First edition 2001-07-15 Technical systems and aids for disabled or handicapped persons Wheelchair tiedown and occupant-restraint systems Part 2: Four-point strap-type
        More information
        ISO INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 18752 First edition 2006-07-15 Rubber hoses and hose assemblies Wire- or textile-reinforced single-pressure types for hydraulic applications Specification Tuyaux et flexibles
        More information
        TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
        IEC/TS 62257-7-3 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION Edition 1.0 2008-04 Recommendations for small renewable energy and hybrid systems for rural electrification Part 7-3: Generator set Selection of generator sets
        More information
        Lantbruksmaskiner Kopplingar mellan dragfordon och bogserade maskiner Del 3: Dragbom (ISO :2004, IDT)
        SVENSK STANDARD Fastställd 2005-07-06 Utgåva 2 Lantbruksmaskiner Kopplingar mellan dragfordon och bogserade maskiner Del 3: Dragbom (ISO 6489-3:2004, IDT) Agricultural vehicles Mechanical connections between
        More information
        Taiwan Bicycle Industry Standard
        TBIS 4210 5:2016 Taiwan Bicycle Industry Standard TBIS 4210-5 First edition 2016.01.01 Cycles Safety requirements for bicycles Part 5: Steering test methods Reference number: TBIS 4210-5:2015 (FDTS) TBIS
        More information
        ISO 5700 INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 5700 Fourth edition 2006-11-15 Tractors for agriculture and forestry Roll-over protective structures (ROPS) Static test method and acceptance conditions Tracteurs agricoles et
        More information
        ISO INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 1179-2 First edition 2007-08-15 Connections for general use and fluid power Ports and stud ends with ISO 228-1 threads with elastomeric or metal-to-metal sealing Part 2: Heavy-duty
        More information
        This document is a preview generated by EVS
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 3320 Third edition 2013-12-01 Fluid power systems and components Cylinder bores and piston rod diameters and area ratios Metric series Transmissions et composants hydrauliques
        More information
        ISO INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 8178-4 Second edition 2007-12-15 Reciprocating internal combustion engines Exhaust emission measurement Part 4: Steady-state test cycles for different engine applications Moteurs
        More information
        Däck för personbilar, lastbilar, bussar och motorcyklar Metoder för mätning av rullmotstånd (ISO 18164:2005, IDT)
        SVENSK STANDARD Fastställd 2005-08-02 Utgåva 1 Däck för personbilar, lastbilar, bussar och motorcyklar Metoder för mätning av rullmotstånd (ISO 18164:2005, IDT) Passenger car, truck, bus and motorcycle
        More information
        Pneumatik Snabbkopplingar för rör av termoplast (ISO 14743:2004, IDT)
        SVENSK STANDARD Fastställd 2004-05-28 Utgåva 1 Pneumatik Snabbkopplingar för rör av termoplast (ISO 14743:2004, IDT) Pneumatic fluid power Push-in connectors for thermoplastic tubes (ISO 14743:2004, IDT)
        More information
        ISO/TC 131/SC Pneumatic fluid power Cylinders, kpa (10 bar) series Mounting dimensions of rod-end clevises
        DRAFT INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO/DIS 8140 ISO/TC 131/SC 3 Secretariat: DIN Voting begins on: Voting terminates on: 2017-06-07 2017-08-29 Pneumatic fluid power Cylinders, 1 000 kpa (10 bar) series Mounting
        More information
        ISO 4928 INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 4928 Third edition 2006-07-15 Road vehicles Elastomeric cups and seals for cylinders for hydraulic braking systems using a non-petroleum base hydraulic brake fluid (Service temperature
        More information
        Safety-belts, restraint systems, child restraint systems and ISOFIX child restraint systems for occupants of power-driven vehicles
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB14166-2013 Translated by: www.chinesestandard.net Wayne Zheng et al. Email: Sales@ChineseStandard.net ICS 43.040.60 T 26 NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC
        More information
        ISO 8714 INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 8714 First edition 2002-11-01 Electric road vehicles Reference energy consumption and range Test procedures for passenger cars and light commercial vehicles Véhicules routiers
        More information
        GB/T Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T
        Translated English of Chinese Standard: GB/T18487.1-2015 www.chinesestandard.net Sales@ChineseStandard.net GB NATIONAL STANDARD OF THE PEOPLE S REPUBLIC OF CHINA ICS 43.040.99 T 35 GB/T 18487.1-2015 Replacing
        More information
        This document is a preview generated by EVS
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 16301 First edition 2017-09 Rubber and plastics hoses and hose assemblies, wire- or textile-reinforced, for manually operated hydraulic jacks Specification Tuyaux et flexibles
        More information
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
        INTERNATIONAL STANDARD IEC 62281 Edition 2.0 2012-12 colour inside Safety of primary and secondary lithium cells and batteries during transport INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION PRICE CODE T ICS
        More information
                2024 © autodocbox.com Privacy Policy | Terms of Service | Feedback
    To make this website work, we log user data and share it with processors. To use this website, you must agree to our Privacy Policy, including cookie policy.
        I agree.